Ultramax Refrigerated
Compressed Air Dryers
Brochure & Technical Data
IP54
AUSTRALIAN
TOUGH
Designed & Built for
Harsh Australian

DROP (mbar)
CONTROL
TYPE
NOMINAL
PRESSURE
(bar)
MAX.
WORKING
PRESSURE
(bar)
MIN. / MAX.
AMBIENT
TEMP °C
MAX. INLET
TEMP. °C
RFD-18 18 11 ½” G50MX + G50MY 230/1/50 0.32 3 1.68 4 MKO50KIT-1 100 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-30 30 18 ½” G50MX + G50MY 230/1/50 0.32 3 1.71 4 MKO50KIT-1 140 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-42 42 25 ½” G50MX + G50MY 230/1/50 0.37 3.5 1.97 4 MKO50KIT-1 220 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-66 66 39 ¾” G150MX + G150MY 230/1/50 0.37 3.5 1.81 4 MKO150KIT-1 50 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-96 96 56 ¾” G150MX + G150MY 230/1/50 0.60 6 3.21 8 MKO150KIT-1 100 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-130 130 77 ¾” G150MX + G150MY 230/1/50 0.68 7 3.77 8 MKO150KIT-1 150 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-168 168 99 1½” G500MX + G500MY 230/1/50 0.82 8.5 4.56 10 MKO500KIT-1 100 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-240 240 141 1½” G500MX + G500MY 230/1/50 1.08 11.5 6.2 16 MKO500KIT-1 150 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-300 300 177 1½” G500MX + G500MY 230/1/50 1.27 12.5 5.31 16 MKO500KIT-1 80 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-396 396 233 2” G851MX +G851MY 230/1/50 1.30 15 5.56 16 MKO851KIT-1 120 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-498 498 293 2” G1210MX + G1210MY 230/1/50 1.30 15.5 6.23 16 MKO1210KIT-1 100 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-660 660 388 2” G1210MX + G1210MY 230/1/50 1.43 20 8.43 25 MKO1210KIT-1 100 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-870 870 512 2” G1210MX + G1210MY 230/1/50 1.81 24 10.57 25 MKO1210KIT-1 120 Digi-Pro 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-1110 1110 653 3” G1820MX + G1820MY 400/3/50 2.77 14.5 6.31 16 MKO1820KIT-1 220 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-1380 1380 812 3” G1820MX + G1820MY 400/3/50 3.14 16 7.71 20 MKO1820KIT-1 180 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-1710 1710 1006 3” G2700MX + G2700MY 400/3/50 4.03 21 11.53 25 MKO2700KIT-1 120 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-2220 2220 1306 3” G2700MX + G2700MY 400/3/50 4.62 22.5 11.53 25 MKO2700KIT-1 220 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-2664 2664 1568 DN100 Not Included 400/3/50 5.51 27 13.34 30 Not Included 170 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-3132 3132 1843 DN100 Not Included 400/3/50 6.16 29.5 13.14 30 Not Included 250 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-4068 4068 2394 DN100 Not Included 400/3/50 7.76 41.5 17 50 Not Included 200 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-4680 4680 2754 DN100 Not Included 400/3/50 9.92 49 21.5 50 Not Included 220 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-5580 5580 3284 DN150 Not Included 400/3/50 11.13 57.5 23.6 63 Not Included 200 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-6300 6300 3708 DN150 Not Included 400/3/50 11.91 60.5 25.05 63 Not Included 230 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-7200 7200 4237 DN150 Not Included 400/3/50 15 81.5 31.65 100 Not Included 220 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-8400 8400 4943 DN200 Not Included 400/3/50 15 81.5 31.65 100 Not Included 220 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD-10000 10000 5885 DN200 Not Included 400/3/50 18.43 102 44.7 125 Not Included 220 ESD-3 7 16 4 / 50 60
RFD DRYER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS*
PLEASE NOTE: Inbuilt fi lter option not available on all models. External fi lter elements available - sold separately.
*Table details subject to change without notice.
15www.ultramax.net.au